APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR
2130659
70602

JHANSI ROAD ORAI JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH,
JALAUN, UTTAR PRADESH - 285001

ARVIND NARAYAN SINGH
M.A.,B.Ed.M.Ed
mvmorai@mssmail.org

9415459733

https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/1-AFFILIATION-
LETTER.pdf

https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/2-SOCIETY-
REGISTRATION.pdf

https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/3-NOC.pdf

https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/4-
RECOGNITION.pdf

https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/5-BUILDING-
SAFETY.pdf




6 | COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/6-FIRE-
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY SAFETY.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/7-SELF-

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR CERTIFICATE pdf
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/8-HEALTH-
SANITATION CERTIFICATES SANITATION.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/9-FEE-

STRUCTURE.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/10-ACADEMIC-
CALENDAR pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/11-SMC.pdf

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/12-PTA-

(PTA) MEMBERS MEMBERS.pdf
o LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://mvmorai.org/upload/pdfs/13-RESULTS-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY LAST-3-YEARS.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :



1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 260 249

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2025 198 160

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL
(IN SQ MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN
SQ MTR)

3 NO.AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES
INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

ARVIND NARAYAN SINGH

55

13

33

NA

NA

95.77

80.81

10116.95

40 & 500

7 & 600



4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 18
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 18
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE https://saras.cbse.gov.in/oasis/Photo/Video/2130659.mp4

INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 ARVIND NARAYAN SINGH PRINCIPAL M.SC. MATHEMATICS
2 GAYA PRASAD RATHAUR PGT M.A. HINDI

3 JAG MOHAN VERMA PGT M.A. HINDI

4 SANDEEP SHARMA PGT M.A. ENGLISH

5 SUMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA PGT M.COM.

6 RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA PGT M.Sc. PHYSICS

7 D N AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGT M.SC. CHEMISTRY
8 PRADEEP KUMAR PGT M.Sc. BIOLOGY

9 GEETESH GOSWAMI PGT M.Sc. CS

10 SITA SHARAN RAJPUT TGT M.A. ENGLISH

11 VIJAY SINGH KUSHWAHA TGT M.Sc. MATH

12 RAJNI SRIVASTAVA TGT M.A. SANSKRAT
13 KIRAN SAXENA TGT M.A. EDUCATION
14 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA  TGT M.Sc. LT

15 SHRIKANT SRIVASTAVA TGT M.A. ENGLISH

16 DANVEER SINGH TGT M.Sc. MATHS

17 AJEET KUMAR YADAV TGT M.Sc. ZOOLOGY
18 PREM CHANDRA NIKAM TGT M.A. POLY.SCINCE
19 DEEPAK SINGH TGT B.Sc. MATHS

20 SHAILJA SRIVASTAVA TGT M.A. ENGLISH



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

RADHA GUPTA

SUNEETA DEVI

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

PUSHPA DEVI

SHASHI NIGOTIYA

ANURADHA VISHNOI

NEETU VISHWAKARMA

POOJA TIWARI

SHALINI SHARMA

ANJU SINGH

MANISH KUMAR KHARE

SONIYA GUPTA

MANJU LATA GUPTA

SHARAD KUMAR

ISHU CHAURASIYA

PRIYANKA SINGH

SUNITA RAJAWAT

ARCHANA JHA

SEEMA GUPTA

SANJANA CHATURVEDI

ARADHANA SRIVASTAVA

MALTI DEVI

MANSI DIXIT

ASHWANI SINGH SIKARWAR

JITENDRA MISHRA

JYOTI BATHAM

SHOBHIT KUMAR

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PTI

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

M.A. ENGLISH

B.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.COM.

M.A.

B.Sc.

B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.A.

MA PHYLOSPHY

M.Sc. CS

MSc

BA,B.ED.

M.Sc.



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

AMRISHA SENGAR

ANIL KUMAR

BRIJBHAN SINGH

UMESH CHANDRA TIWARI
SURYA NARAYAN JHA

RAN VIJAY CHAUBEY
RAVINDRA

RAM KUMAR KAUSHAL
SHIV PAL RATHAUR
SANTOSH KUMAR NIRANJAN
GYAN SINGH

Brijesh Kumar

BINOD KUMAR CHATURVEDI
RAJ KUMARI

ANKUR BAJPAI

ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Manmohan

Gaurav Pratap Singh Sengar
RADHA CHAKRAWORTY
SONAM YADAV

SHIVAM SENGAR
ABHILASHA KUMARI

SWAPNAM SRIVASTAVA

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

PET

PGT

PRT

PRT

B. Sc. PGDCA B. Ed.

B.Sc. B.Ed.

B.Sc. B.Ed.

BA

BA

BA

NA

NA

NA

BA

NA

B. Sc.

BA

BA

B.Sc.

NA

MA, D.Eled.

B. Tech.

M. A.

M.P.Ed.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.,B.Ed.

B.Sc.



